Sent: Tue, 03 Aug 2010 10:06:18 -0400

From: "Gilbert, Stephanie S" <gilbertss@state.gov>

To: "Tien, John K." <john_k._tien@nss.eop.gov>, "Patterson, Anne W"
<pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Chaudhary, S ' "< ' >
"Ruggiero, Frank J" <ruggierofj@state.gov>

| |'Muench, Sandra M" <muenchsm@state.gov>, "Gonzalez,

Francisco J" <gonzalezfi@state.gov>, fichael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, david.sedney@osd.mil,!
i ]'Smith, Gayle E." <gayle_e ._smith@nss.eop.éow,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaid.govx, "Reichle, Shsan (DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, |
"Kosiak, Steve" <steve kosiak@omb.eop.jov>, "HuI[ey:\Paul, SES, OSD-POLICY" '
<paul.hulley@osd.mil>, "Broughton, ChristoRher N." <christopher_n._broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "LeHson,
Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@nss.eop.gov>, "Smith, Gayle B" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group
/en=recipients/cn=gaylee.smith74755514">, "Broughton, Christopher N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange
administrative group lcn=recipientslcn=christophern.brough\pn54115167">, "Kosiak, Steve"
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group lcnégecipients/cp=stevekosiak53218748">, "Lebson, Eri¢
M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /gp=recipients/cn=ericm.lebson57142151">, "Tien, Jphn
K." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipient/cn=johnk.tien42776452"> "Chaudhary,
Shamila N." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative gkoup ! |
/en=recipients/cn=shamilan.chaudhary33218775"> \‘

Cc: "Melia, Allison A" <allison_a._melia@nss.eap.gov>, "kenderking, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "Lute, Douglas E." <lute_d@wss.eop.gov>, david.sedney@osd.mil,
_ '‘Muench, Sandra M" <miyenchsm@state.gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F",
<feldmandf@state.gov>, "Singh, Wikram J" <singhvj@state.gov>, "Nisko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gpv>,
"Shah, Raijiv (AID/A)" <rshah@usaidhgov>, "McCartan, Emily M." <emily m. mccartan@omb.eop.gov>,
"Lebson, Eric M." <eric m. lebson@nsg.eop.gov> | i \ _

'"Wilson, Robert (USAID/Pak/DIR)" <rwilson@usaid.gov>, "Rood
Emmmm[m‘e_gbp, "Conroy, Carmela A" <donroyca@state gov>, "Martin,
William J" <martinwj@state_gov>, "Madden, Mary Elizabeth" <maddenmg@state gov>, "Reynard, Garace
A" <reynardga@state.gov>, "Schwartz, Lary" <s\chwartzl@state.dqv>, "Snelsire, Richard W" )
<snelsirerw@state gov>, "Friedman, Barry J"<friedmanbj@state .goy>, "Fagin, Steven H" i
<faginsh2@state gov>, "DeAngelis, Christian I'\}"sdégngeliscr@state\gowg "Adams, Mark |
(USAID/Pak/OFDA)" <madams@usaid.gov>, "Birgellss\Edward (USAID/Pak/DIR)" i
<edbirgells@usaid.gov=>, "Krumm, Donald (TDY in Iélan‘?ekbad)" <d0krur‘Qm@ysaid.gov>, "Afridi, !
Mohammad Altaf (USAID/Pak/FATA)" <mafridi@usaid.gov>, "Farasat, Ajnna (USAID/Pak/FATA)" {
<afarasat@usaid.gov>, "Khan, Mehdi (USAID/Pak/FATA "~<}1‘Lakhan@usaid.gq;v>, "Wray, Ilvan A (Temp)"
<wraytemp@state.gov> | Y N ‘\ ‘\

N * N N

L"Ra_poyos, Januar <kapoyosj@siate.gov>, "Cebra, Jonathan D" soebrajc?@atatq.gow, "Dorsey, Liang
R" <dorseylr@state_gov=>, "Ghashghai, Khashayar M" <ghashghaikm\@state.gov>, "Hoffman, David !
(USAID/Pak/DG)" <dhoffman@usaid.gov>, "Akard, Bruce (Peshawar) '\%kardb@state.gova "Kim, Da& B
(Peshawar)" <kimdb@state.gov>, "Wray, Ivan A (Peshawar)" <wrayia@§t‘a{e.gov§,“'McCartan, Emily N."
<"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn:recipients/cn=emiIym.mcCartan386\2‘8747">, "Lebson,
Eric M." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=ericn’|k.bsoh§71421 91">, "Lutg,
Douglas E." <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=|uted‘.'{ﬂ\f2 0576">, "Melia,
Allison A" <"/o=eop/ou=exchange administrative group /cn=recipients/cn=allisona.mgeliA65230770">
Subject: RE: USG Response to Flooding in Pakistan - SITREP 3 ‘\\‘\\ i

P3/b(3)

|
1

For your reference, the below-mentioned cable is Islamabad 2109.

- 10 USC 130b

From: Gilbert, Stephanie S y ¥
Sent: Tuesday, August 03, 2010 7:03 PM -7

To: 'Tien, John K.'; Patterson, Anne W; 'Chaudhary, Shamjla f."; Ruggiero, Frank J;
| Muench, Sandra M; Gonzalez, Francisco J;




P3/b(3) | 10 USC 130b
/] ‘\
s’ '.l L

'michael.t.flynn@afghan.swa. ar \ mi{'l Rugaiero Frank\} 'david. sedney@osd mil';
[ R Smlth Gayle E.'; Shah, RaJ|v (AID/A);

Re|chle Susan (DCHA/AA} 'K051ak S’deve' 'Hulley, Paul, SES; OSD POLICY' '‘Broughton, Christopher
'+ 'Lebson, Eric M.! ,

Cc 'Meha Allison A."; Lénderking, T]mothy A; 'Lute, Douglas E.'; 'dawd sedney@osd. mil";

/ Mudench, Sandra M; Feldman Darjel F; Singh, VlkramJ Misko,
an A; , Rajiv cCartan, Emily M."; 'Lebson, Eric M."; | ]
| JWilson, Robert (USAfD/Pak/DIR), Rood, Elizabeth H (Peshawar); Conroy, Carmela A;

Martin, William J; Madden, Mary EIIZ:’f]beth Reynard, Garace A; Schwartz, Larry; Snelsire, Richard W;
Friedman, Barry J; Fagin, Steven H; DeAngelis, Christian R; Adams, Mark (USAID/Pak/OFDA); Birgel[s,
Edward (USAID/Pak/DIR); Krumm, Donald (TDY in Islamabad); Afridi, Mohammad Altaf
(USAID/Pak/FATA); Farasat, Amna ("USAID/Pak/FATA), Khan, Mehdi (USAID/Pak/FATA); Wray, Ivan A
(Temp)" 1

Kapoyos, Januarti; Cebra, Jonathan D;_Dorsey, Liane R;
Ghashghai, Khashayar M; Hoffman, David (USAID/Pak/DG); Akard, Bruce (Peshawar); Kim, Dae B
(Peshawar); Wray, Ivan A (Peshawar)

Subject: USG Response to Flooding in Pakistan - SITREP 3

All

Attached please find the latest SITREP (number to follow) regarding the flooding in Pakistan.
Regards,

Stephanie Snow Gilbert

Staff Aide to Ambassador Patterson
U.S. Embassy Islamabad

cell: 0-300-501-2783

office: +92-51-208-2624

IVG: 787-2624



